
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

 

22nd October 2024 

Measure 1: Restoration of Assets of Artistic and Cultural Value 

Third Additional Budget  

Preliminary List of results 

Reference No Batch Rank Name of Applicant Score Grant (Public 
Share) 

MAGF/TAF/M1/002 2 1 Mr. Raymond Grima 69 €4,640.00 

 

Budget €55,726.55 

Total Granted €4,640.00 

Available Budget €51,086.55 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________  ____________________    

   

Gerald Vella    Emanuel Mercieca                       

MAGF Manager    Secretary 


